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Gospodarze Goscie

UKS ROTUZ - KS BYSTRA
BRONOW

GLKS LKS SOKOL
WILKOWICE HECZNAROWICE
LKS LIGOTA LKS ZAR
CENTRUM MIEDZYBRODZIE

LKS ORZEL KOZY KS SOtA
KOBIERNICE

LKS ZAPORA KS

WAPIENICA MIEDZYRZECZE

GLKS SOKOL LKS

BUCZKOWICE WILAMOWICZAN
KA

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA
Runda Wiosenna, kolejka 13

00006 - Bielsko-Biata: Klasa A "EFCE"

Data
2021-05-03

2021-05-03

2021-05-03

2021-05-03

2021-05-03

2021-05-03

Godz.

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce

LKS ZAPORA
WAPIENICA
(Bielsko-Biata,
Jaworzanska
120)

Obsada

Adam Gilowski (Rybarzowice)
Kacper Zielinski (Bielsko-Biata)
Michatl Mioduchowski (Bielsko-Biata)

Mateusz Dilugosz (Bielsko-Biata)
Pawet Motek (Bielsko-Biata)
Szymon Genc ()

Szymon Naglik (Hecznarowice)
tukasz Gladys (Bielsko-Biata)
Damian Ortowski (Bielsko-Biata)

Adrian Koziel (Porabka)
Mateusz Nowak (Andrychéw)
Dawid Ozimina ()

Seweryn Gacek (Bielsko-Biata)
Adrian Pietera (Bielsko-Biata)
Nikodem Bryzek (Kozy)

Bartlomiej Gruszecki (Ciecina)
Sebastian Holisz (Juszczyna)

tukasz Gotebiowski (Wegierska Gorka)
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